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Schedule C

- Counselor
- School Nurse
- Psychologist

Role

Full Time
187
8

Employee Type

Days (Holiday) -- Total Paid
Work Hours

Vacation Days

Sick Days 10

STEPS Annually
$60,723.00
$60,723.00
$62,848.00
$65,048.00
$67,325.00
$69,681.00
$72119.00
$74,644.00
$77,257.00
$79,960.00
$82,759.00
$85,655.00
$85,655.00
$88,654.00
$88,654.00
$91,757.00
$91,757.00
$94,968.00
$94,968.00
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$98,292.00

21

$98,292.00

22

$101,732.00
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