

Salary Schedule

Certificated I	
FLSA	
Schedule	С
Role	- <u>Counselor</u> - School Nurse - Psychologist
Employee Type	Full Time
Days (Holiday) Total Paid	187
Work Hours	8
Vacation Days	
Sick Days	10
STEPS	Annually
1	\$60,723.00
2	\$60,723.00
3	\$62,848.00
4	\$65,048.00
5	\$67,325.00
6	\$69,681.00
7	\$72,119.00
8	\$74,644.00
9	\$77,257.00
10	\$79,960.00
11	\$82,759.00
12	\$85,655.00
13	\$85,655.00
14	\$88,654.00
15	\$88,654.00
16	\$91,757.00
17	\$91,757.00
18	\$94,968.00
19	\$94,968.00
20	\$98,292.00
21	\$98,292.00
22	\$101,732.00
Board Adopted: 2021 - Revised 5/13/24	